WELCOME TO

5Er

Bar & Grill
by Ernie Els

Big Easy Bar & Girill is an unpretentious, comfortable and fun, the place to be among
friends and family. Its seasonally driven menu offers a combination of fresh
from grill food, international flavours, local specialties and Ernie’s personal favourites,
inspired by the cultural crossroads of South Africa and Asia.

Big Easy Bar & Girill is the anchor of The Els Club Desaru Coast.
The Els inlfluence can be seen throughout with the many personal touches
that have been introduced.

Big Easy Bar & Grill is stocked with wines from The Ernie Els Wines
portfolio along with wines from around the world.



o

2 ;? ™
Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

BREAKFAST MENU
Available from 6:30am - 10:30am

TOAST SELECTION
Wholemeal Bread ® White Bread

ROTI PRATHA [N]

Served with chicken curry, dhal and sambal

EGG AND BACON ROLL [N]
Turkey bacon and fried egg on soft roll

NASI LEMAK [N]

Served with chicken rendang, hard boiled egg sambal and condiments

EGG TO ORDER [N]

Served with hash browns, baked beans, sautéed mushrooms and toast

Choice of hard boiled, soft boiled, soft scramble, over easy,
omelette, sunny side-up or poached

CHICKEN OMELETTE

Sliced chicken breast, mushroom, capsicums, onions, tomatoes
baked beans and toast

BIG BREAKFAST [N]

Egg, chicken sausages, turkey bacon, hash-browns, sautéed mushrooms,
baked beans, tomato and toast

GOLFERS BREAKFAST [N]

Grilled minute steak, sunny-side up egg, turkey bacon, baked beans
and toast

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [A] Alcohol [V] Vegetarian [*] Vegetarian options available

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

14

16

18

20

24

26

32



2 ;Z ™
Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

SOUP & APPETIZERS
CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP

Served with garlic bread

SOUP OF THE DAY

Chef’s choice (may contain dairy & nuts)

WONTON SOUPpP
Clear chicken broth with chicken dumpling

TOM YUM SOUP

Iconic Thai soup with vegetables and chicken dice

TAUHU BAKAR [N]

Grilled tofu served with rojak sauce and top with shredded cucumber,
sweet turnip and grounded peanut

CAESAR SALAD

Crispy romaine lettuce, onions, Japanese cucumber, boiled egg
tomato cherry, beef strip, croutons, and served with grated parmesan
and caeser dressing.

Choice of regular [V]

Choice of grilled chicken breast

THE ELS CLUB SALAD

Assorted mixed salad, onions, Japanese cucumber, boiled egg
tomato cherry, beef bacon, croutons, and served with grated parmesan
and balsamic and olive oil

Choice of regular [V]

Choice of grilled chicken breast or smoked salmon

PASTA
PENNE OR SPAGHETTI [*] [N]

Served with parmesan and garlic bread
Choice of sauces

Tomatoes or green pesto

Beef bolognese or creamy chicken alfredo
Prawns aglio olio

Arrabiata - mussel

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [A] Alcohol [V] Vegetarian [*] Vegetarian options available

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

10

10

10

10

10

24
30

24
32

30
32
34
36



o

2 ;? ™
Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

CHEF’S SELECTION
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP

Aromatic chicken tikka, capsicums, onions, tomatoes, and cheese
wrapped in tortilla served with sour cream, guacamole and fries

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI

Sliced chicken breast and mushroom, tomato sauce with pasta

CRISPY CHICKEN CHOP

Served with buttered vegetables with choice of
black pepper or mushroom sauce

SAUSAGE AND MASH

Bratwurst chicken sausage , grean peas and
served with caramelized onion gravy

THE ELS CLUB SANDWICH [*] [N]

Grilled chicken breast, egg, turkey bacon, tomato
lettuce and cheddar cheese

FISH & CHIPS

Served with steak fries and tartar sauce

BIG EASY BURGER

8oz beef patty, turkey bacon, cheese, tomato,
onions, caramelize onion, sliced dill pickles and fried egg

CHICKEN BRIYANI [N]
Served with dhall, raita, boiled egg and papadum

LAMB BRIYANI [N]
Served with dhall, raita, boiled egg and papadum

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [V] Vegetarian [*] Vegetarian options available

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

32

32

32

32

34

34

44

32

36



2 ;Z ™
Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

LOCAL DELIGHT
MALAYSIAN OMELETTE

Mixed egg with chili, onions and spring onion

FRIED MIX VEGETABLES

Stir-fried broccoli, cauliflower, carrot, black mushroom,
mixed bell with oyster sauce

OYSTER SAUCE BABY KAILAN

Stir-fried baby kailan with garlic oyster sauce

ASAM LAKSA

Thick rice noodles in sour and slightly spicy fish based broth.

served with green lime, shrimp paste sauce and condiments

AYAM PENYET

Fried boneless Javanese spiced chicken thigh
served with steamed rice, sambal and condiments

CHAR KWAY TEOW

Stir-fried flat rice noodles with prawns, bean sprout
in light spicy sauce

MEE MAMAK

Wok fried yellow noodles with prawns, fish cake,
chicken and vegetables

FRIED MEE SIAM

Wok fried vermicelli noodles with prawns, fish cake,
chicken and vegetables

WONTON NOODLE SOUP

Egg noodles with prawn dumplings, chicken,
mushroom and choy sum

THAI GREEN CURRY [*][S]

Served with steamed rice and fish cracker

Choice of vegetable or Chicken
OCEAN FRIED RICE [S]

Wok fried rice with homemade chili paste

served with satay, fried egg prawn fitters
and fish cracker

OXTAIL ASAM PEDAS [S]

Slow cooked oxtail in spicy and sour soup and
served with steamed rice

OXTAIL SOUP

Iconic Thai soup with bird chili, onion, tomatoes
served with steamed rice

FISH HEAD SPECIAL [S]
Red snapper fish head slow cooked with okra and

served with steamed rice and papadum

Choice of Curry or Asam Pedas

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [V] Vegetarian

[*] Vegetarian options available

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

12

14

16

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

34

42

42

42



2 Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

FROM THE GRILL

Gerilled items are served with two choices of side

PAN - SEARED SEA BASS

Served with lemon shallot butter sauce & mashed potato

BRAISED LAMB SHANK

Served with lamb au jus, edamame beans and cherry tomatoes

STRIPLOIN STEAK WITH HERB BUTTER (200gm) @

Seared Australian striploin, parsley herbs butter and served with
mushroom or black pepper sauce

AUSTRALIAN LAMB CHOP (270gm) @

Rosemary thyme lamb chop served with mint or black pepper sauce

MIXED GRILLED @

Tenderloin steak, bratwurst sausages, chicken wings and lamb chop
served with mint sauce and mushroom or black pepper sauce

T-BONE STEAK @

Char broil Marinated T-Bone, parsley garlic butter and served with
black pepper sauce

@ CHOICE OF SIDE ORDER

French fries - Mashed potato - Sautéed mushroom -
- Buttered garden vegetables - Mini side salad with dressing

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [V] Vegetarian

[@] Side choices

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

68

88

98

128

138

148



é Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

SNACKS

Available from 11:00 am onwards
FRENCH FRIES
FRIED ANCHOVIES FRITTERS [S]

Served with sweet chili sauce

GARLIC BREAD (6PCYS)

POTATO CURRY PUFF [V][N]
1/2 dozen

VEGETABLES SPRING ROLL [V][N]

Served with sweet chili sauce

HOT & SPICY SAUSAGE [S]

Stir-fried sliced frankfurter with chili, onions and

mixed bell pepper
BREADED PRAWN

1/2 dozen served with aioli sauce

SATAY [N]

Choice of beef or chicken served with peanut sauce
and condiments

Choice of 1/2 Dozen
Choice of 1 Dozen

CHICKEN WING

Choice of tossed with honey and mustard, sweet chili and
coriander sauce or smoked BBQ) sauce

Choice of 1/2 Dozen
Choice of 1 Dozen

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [V] Vegetarian [*] Vegetarian options available

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

10

12

12

12

12

14

22

34
60

38
68



FROM THE PASTRY
ICE CREAM [N]

One scoop of chocolate, vanilla or scrawberry

CENDOL
GELATO

2 ;Z ™
Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els

One scoop of vanilla, cookies & cream, mixed berries or teh halia

LAI CHI KANG

HONEY SEA COCONUT
WITH SNOW FUNGUS

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER [V]

Local sliced fruits

AFFOGATO WITH GELATO
CINNAMON CREAM BRULEE
MANGO PANNA COTTA

SLICED OF CHEESE CAKE OR
RED VELVET

BANANA SPLIT [N]

Served with three scoop of ice cream and
maraschino cherry

BROWNIES

Served with vanilla sauce and ice cream

NUTTELLA BANANA TOAST

Served with vanilla ice cream

[N]Nuts [S]Spicy [V] Vegetarian

[*] Vegetarian options available

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit and subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

12

12

14

14

15

16

16
16

16

20

23

23



THE ELS CLUB

DESARU COAST

RM25 PER COMBO
Served with gelato ice cream and chilled juice

FRIES PLATTER

* Battered crosstax ® Smiles ¢ Shoestring

CHEESE HOT DOG

with smiles fries and coleslaw

CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with smiled fries and coleslaw

KIDS BUGER

Choice of chicken or beef served french fries

SPIDER WEB

Beef bolognese pasta grated parmesan cheese

KIDS FRIED RICE
Chinese style fried rice served fried egg

FISH N CHIP

served with french fries and coleslaw

*Only applicable for children at 6 years and below
*All price are quoted subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge




Grilled Prawn wiiﬁ
Garlic Butter

Served with Garlic Buttered Rice and Boiled Vegetable

Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. %7/ ﬁ%ﬂ
B

THE ELS CLUB Image shown is for illustration purposes only. ar & Grill

DESARU COAST by Ernie Els



EVERY TUESIAY

Stir Fmeaf Beef with Broccofz

Sauteed Sliced Beef with Broccoli served with Steamed
White Rice and Vegetable Pickles

% Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. %7/ ﬁ%ﬂ

THE ELS CLUB Image shown is for illustration purposes only. Bar & Grill

DESARU COAST by Ernie Els



EVERY WEDNESDAY

Poacﬁec[ Sa[mon Fz[[et
with Bearnise Sauce

Served with Mashed Potato and Sauteed Buttered Vegetable

% Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. %7/ ﬁ%ﬁ

THE ELS CLUB Image shown is for illustration purposes only. Bar & Grill



THURSDAY

% gri[[ec[ Squio[ witﬁ

Coconut Turmeric Sauce

Served with White Rice, Vegetable Raita and Crackers

% Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. (/)) > @\
THE ELS CLUB Image shown is for illustration purposes only. %N&Grm

DESARU COAS T by Ernie Els



FRIDAY

Fish ~ Seabass

Choice of Steamed, Grilled or Fried Served with White Rice and Vegetable Pickles:

e Grilled with Mixed Herbs and Garlic Butter
e Steamed with Garlic Soya Sauce
® Crispy Fried with Sweet & Sour Sauce

e ———-

Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. % < ﬁ%
THE ELS CLUB 7

Image shown is for illustration purposes only. Bar & Grill
DESARU COAST

by Ernie Els



EVERY SATURDAY

Burger Fiesta

Served with Choice of French Fries or Salad on-the-side

Sing[e RM44++
Double RMS56++

Beef Burger, Chopped Scallions, Soya Sauce, Caramelised Pineapple,
Cheese and Hint of Sriracha Sauce

Beef Burger, Shitake Mushroom, Caramelised Onion and Cheese

Beef Burger, Gherkins, Honey Mustard Sauce, Caramelised Onion and Chee,se\

Crispy Chicken Thigh, Caramelised Onion, Cheese and Spicy Mayonnaise

Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. % @_\
LUB Image shown is forillustration purposes only. 7/

Bar & Grill
DAST by Ernie Els



Pizza Mania

Onions, Capsicums, Mushrooms, Black Olive and Mozarella Cheese

Cubes of Pineapples, Shredded Chicken, Onions, Capsicums,
Mushrooms and Mozarella Cheese

Covered with Beef Pepperoni and Mozarella Cheese

Marinated Chicken Tender with Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Black Olive and
Mozarella Cheese

ject to 6% SST a arge.
THE ELS CLUB Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

DESARU COAST

RM28++

RM32++

RM32++

RM32++

2 Bar & Grill

by Ernie Els



WTHEELECLuUR

Please visit Letnbab Resvourant ar Valley Cousse for,

EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY
From S.00 3 m. (o500 pom,

"Wich any adud: sl purchiee

D Jurdic dacunt will beapplicable

“1as vemocn i sald o Lamboy Essaurann MaloCaass anky
v Tor <8ds below Grran ol

lacage duisan b tor Cocrape bagiocs anly

Lae B g s g ydy

B 2Ea i\ o Ay A ""ﬂ‘

BOCHOOLE |
RIS 3




Oty o
M octail & € octrail

Martini [ongan
RM24++

. \ 4 Shirley %mf[e
RM10++

Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge. %f@

Image shown is for illustration purposes only. Winebar & Grill

by Ernie Els

THE ELS CLUB

DESARU COAST



