WELCOME TO

Bar & Grill by Ernie Els

Big Easy Bar & Grill is an unpretentious, comfortable and fun, the place to be among friends and family. Its seasonally driven menu offers a combination of fresh from grill food, international flavours, local specialties and Ernie's personal favourites, inspired by the cultural crossroads of South Africa and Asia.

Big Easy Bar & Grill is the anchor of The Els Club Desaru Coast. The Els inlfluence can be seen throughout with the many personal touches that have been introduced.

Big Easy Bar & Grill is stocked with wines from The Ernie Els Wines portfolio along with wines from around the world.



BREAKFAST MENU

Available from 6:30am - 10:30am

TOAST SELECTION Wholemeal Bread • White Bread	5
ROTI PRATHA [N] Served with chicken curry, dhal and sambal	14
EGG AND BACON ROLL [N] Turkey bacon and fried egg on soft roll	16
NASI LEMAK [N] Served with chicken rendang, hard boiled egg sambal and condiments	18
EGG TO ORDER [N] Served with hash browns, baked beans, sautéed mushrooms and toast	20
Choice of hard boiled, soft boiled, soft scramble, over easy, omelette, sunny side-up or poached	
CHICKEN OMELETTE Sliced chicken breast, mushroom, capsicums, onions, tomatoes baked beans and toast	24
BIG BREAKFAST [N] Egg, chicken sausages, turkey bacon, hash-browns, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans, tomato and toast	26
GOLFERS BREAKFAST [N] Grilled minute steak, sunny-side up egg, turkey bacon, baked beans and toast	32



SOUP & APPETIZERS

CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP Served with garlic bread	10
SOUP OF THE DAY Chef's choice (may contain dairy & nuts)	10
WONTON SOUP Clear chicken broth with chicken dumpling	10
TOM YUM SOUP Iconic Thai soup with vegetables and chicken dice	10
TAUHU BAKAR [N] Grilled tofu served with rojak sauce and top with shredded cucumber, sweet turnip and grounded peanut	10
CAESAR SALAD Crispy romaine lettuce, onions, Japanese cucumber, boiled egg tomato cherry, beef strip, croutons, and served with grated parmesan and caeser dressing.	
Choice of regular [V] Choice of grilled chicken breast	24 30
THE ELS CLUB SALAD Assorted mixed salad, onions, Japanese cucumber, boiled egg tomato cherry, beef bacon, croutons, and served with grated parmesan and balsamic and olive oil	
Choice of regular [V] Choice of grilled chicken breast or smoked salmon	24 32
PASTA	
PENNE OR SPAGHETTI [*] [N] Served with parmesan and garlic bread Choice of sauces	
Tomatoes or green pesto	30
Beef bolognese or creamy chicken alfredo	32
Prawns aglio olio	34
Arrabiata - mussel	36



CHEF'S SELECTION

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP Aromatic chicken tikka, capsicums, onions, tomatoes, and cheese wrapped in tortilla served with sour cream, guacamole and fries	32
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI Sliced chicken breast and mushroom, tomato sauce with pasta	32
CRISPY CHICKEN CHOP Served with buttered vegetables with choice of black pepper or mushroom sauce	32
SAUSAGE AND MASH Bratwurst chicken sausage, grean peas and served with caramelized onion gravy	32
THE ELS CLUB SANDWICH [*] [N] Grilled chicken breast, egg, turkey bacon, tomato lettuce and cheddar cheese	34
FISH & CHIPS Served with steak fries and tartar sauce	34
BIG EASY BURGER 80z beef patty, turkey bacon, cheese, tomato, onions, caramelize onion, sliced dill pickles and fried egg	44
CHICKEN BRIYANI [N] Served with dhall, raita, boiled egg and papadum	32
LAMB BRIYANI [N] Served with dhall, raita, boiled egg and papadum	36



LOCAL DELIGHT

MALAYSIAN OMELETTE Mixed egg with chili, onions and spring onion	12
FRIED MIX VEGETABLES Stir-fried broccoli, cauliflower, carrot, black mushroom, mixed bell with oyster sauce	14
OYSTER SAUCE BABY KAILAN Stir-fried baby kailan with garlic oyster sauce	16
ASAM LAKSA Thick rice noodles in sour and slightly spicy fish based broth. served with green lime, shrimp paste sauce and condiments	32
AYAM PENYET Fried boneless Javanese spiced chicken thigh served with steamed rice, sambal and condiments	32
CHAR KWAY TEOW Stir-fried flat rice noodles with prawns, bean sprout in light spicy sauce	32
MEE MAMAK Wok fried yellow noodles with prawns, fish cake, chicken and vegetables	32
FRIED MEE SIAM Wok fried vermicelli noodles with prawns, fish cake, chicken and vegetables	32
WONTON NOODLE SOUP Egg noodles with prawn dumplings, chicken, mushroom and choy sum	32
THAI GREEN CURRY [*][S] Served with steamed rice and fish cracker	32
Choice of vegetable or Chicken	
OCEAN FRIED RICE [S] Wok fried rice with homemade chili paste served with satay, fried egg prawn fitters and fish cracker	34
OXTAIL ASAM PEDAS [S] Slow cooked oxtail in spicy and sour soup and served with steamed rice	42
OXTAIL SOUP Iconic Thai soup with bird chili, onion, tomatoes served with steamed rice	42
FISH HEAD SPECIAL [S] Red snapper fish head slow cooked with okra and served with steamed rice and papadum	42
Choice of Curry or Asam Pedas	



FROM THE GRILL

Grilled items are served with two choices of side

PAN - SEARED SEA BASS Served with lemon shallot butter sauce & mashed potato	68
BRAISED LAMB SHANK Served with lamb au jus, edamame beans and cherry tomatoes	88
STRIPLOIN STEAK WITH HERB BUTTER (200gm) Seared Australian striploin, parsley herbs butter and served with mushroom or black pepper sauce	98
AUSTRALIAN LAMB CHOP (270gm) Rosemary thyme lamb chop served with mint or black pepper sauce	128
MIXED GRILLED Tenderloin steak, bratwurst sausages, chicken wings and lamb chop served with mint sauce and mushroom or black pepper sauce	138
T-BONE STEAK Char broil Marinated T-Bone, parsley garlic butter and served with black pepper sauce	148



CHOICE OF SIDE ORDER

French fries \cdot Mashed potato \cdot Sautéed mushroom \cdot Buttered garden vegetables \cdot Mini side salad with dressing



SNACKS Available from 11:00 am onwards

FRENCH FRIES	10
FRIED ANCHOVIES FRITTERS [S] Served with sweet chili sauce	12
GARLIC BREAD (6PCS)	12
POTATO CURRY PUFF [V][N] 1/2 dozen	12
VEGETABLES SPRING ROLL [V][N] Served with sweet chili sauce	12
HOT & SPICY SAUSAGE [S] Stir-fried sliced frankfurter with chili, onions and mixed bell pepper	14
BREADED PRAWN 1/2 dozen served with aioli sauce	22
SATAY [N] Choice of beef or chicken served with peanut sauce and condiments	
Choice of 1/2 Dozen Choice of 1 Dozen	34 60
CHICKEN WING Choice of tossed with honey and mustard, sweet chili and coriander sauce or smoked BBQ sauce	38
Choice of 1/2 Dozen Choice of 1 Dozen	68



FROM THE PASTRY

ICE CREAM [N] One scoop of chocolate, vanilla or strawberry	6
CENDOL	12
GELATO One scoop of vanilla, cookies & cream, mixed berries or teh halia	12
LAI CHI KANG	14
HONEY SEA COCONUT WITH SNOW FUNGUS	14
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER [V] Local sliced fruits	15
AFFOGATO WITH GELATO	16
CINNAMON CRÈAM BRÛLÉE	16
MANGO PANNA COTTA	16
SLICED OF CHEESE CAKE OR RED VELVET	16
BANANA SPLIT [N] Served with three scoop of ice cream and maraschino cherry	20
BROWNIES Served with vanilla sauce and ice cream	23
NUTTELLA BANANA TOAST Served with vanilla ice cream	23





RM25 PER COMBO

Served with gelato ice cream and chilled juice

FRIES PLATTER

• Battered crosstax • Smiles • Shoestring

CHEESE HOT DOG

with smiles fries and coleslaw

CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with smiled fries and coleslaw

KIDS BUGER

Choice of chicken or beef served french fries

SPIDER WEB

Beef bolognese pasta grated parmesan cheese

KIDS FRIED RICE Chinese style fried rice served fried egg

FISH N CHIP

served with french fries and coleslaw

*Only applicable for children at 6 years and below *All price are quoted subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge

EVERY MONDAY

Grilled Prawn with Garlic Butter

Served with Garlic Buttered Rice and Boiled Vegetable





Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge.

Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

Big Easy

Bar & Grill

Bu Errich Ele

EVERY TUESDAY

Stir Fried Beef with Broccoli

Sauteed Sliced Beef with Broccoli served with Steamed White Rice and Vegetable Pickles





Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge.

Amage shown is for illustration purposes only.

Big Easy TM

EVERY WEDNESDAY

Poached Salmon Fillet with Bearnise Sauce

Served with Mashed Potato and Sauteed Buttered Vegetable





Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge.

Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

Big Easy

EVERY THURSDAY

Grilled Squid with Coconut Turmeric Sauce

Served with White Rice, Vegetable Raita and Crackers





Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge.
Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

Big Easy
Bar & Grill
by Ernie Els

EVERY FRIDAY

Fish ~ Seabass

Choice of Steamed, Grilled or Fried Served with White Rice and Vegetable Pickles:

- Grilled with Mixed Herbs and Garlic Butter
 - Steamed with Garlic Soya Sauce
 - Crispy Fried with Sweet & Sour Sauce





Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge.

Image shown is for illustration purposes only



EVERY SATURDAY

Burger Fiesta

Served with Choice of French Fries or Salad on-the-side

Single RM44++
Double RM56++

HAWAIAN

Beef Burger, Chopped Scallions, Soya Sauce, Caramelised Pineapple, Cheese and Hint of Sriracha Sauce

CHEESY MUSHROOM

Beef Burger, Shitake Mushroom, Caramelised Onion and Cheese

HONEY MUSTARD

Beef Burger, Gherkins, Honey Mustard Sauce, Caramelised Onion and Cheese

BURGERLICIOUS

Crispy Chicken Thigh, Caramelised Onion, Cheese and Spicy Mayonnaise



EVERY SUNDAY

Pizza Mania

VEGETARIAN

RM28++

Onions, Capsicums, Mushrooms, Black Olive and Mozarella Cheese

HAWAIAN

RM32++

Cubes of Pineapples, Shredded Chicken, Onions, Capsicums, Mushrooms and Mozarella Cheese

BEEF PEPPERRONI

RM32++

Covered with Beef Pepperoni and Mozarella Cheese

CHICKEN TIKKA

RM32++

Marinated Chicken Tender with Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Black Olive and





Price is subject to 6% SST and 10% service charge.

Image shown is for illustration purposes only.

Big Easy M



Please visit Lembah Restaurant at Valley Course for,

KIDS EAT FREE!

EVERY SATURDAY & SUNDAY From 8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.

"With any adult meal purchase

- "No further discount will be applicable
- "This promotion it salid at Lembus Festiguisht, Valley Course only, and for side below Gyzan old.
- *Image shown is for Closeration (surpose only
- Terms Belloudinious apply



TROCHOOLE

Cales of Mocktail & Cocktail

